2024 TCAA Field and Hunter

First Name Last Name

James

Kristie

Kevin

Vince

Bob

Deeksha

Harlene

Steve

Monacelli

Roberts

Harnphanich

Gray

Ayotte

Agarwala

Coutteau

Stanton

Style
AMFS

SRFFS

SRMFS

SRMFSLR

SRMLong

SRFFSLR

SSFBHFS

SSMFS

Score
471

504

542

331

342

2901

274

473

X's
13

35

60

18

Club
DSC

ROA

ROA

DA

0CSC

DA

DSC

ROA



